
 

 

Applications need to be completed online https://www.surreycc.gov.uk/admissions.  
We have a Published Admissions Number of 30 pupils each year. Book early to avoid 
disappointment; please contact the school office to secure your place on one of the 
following tours: 
 

Thursday 21st September 9.30am 

Wednesday 27th September 9.30am 

Friday 29th September 9.30am 

Monday 2nd October 9.30am 

Tuesday 10th October 10.45am 

Monday 16th October 10.45am 

Thursday 2nd November 9.30am 

Monday 6th November 1.30pm 

Wednesday 8th November 9.30am 

Monday 13th November 9.30am  

Thursday 16th November 10.45am 

Tuesday 21st November 1.30pm 

Thursday 23rd November 10.45am  

Friday 24th November 9.15am  

Wednesday 29th November 9.30am 

Tuesday 9th January 1.30pm 

Thursday 11th January 9.30am 

 
Each tour during the school day takes 
between 45 minutes to an hour.  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Visit our website to find out more about us www.windlesham.surrey.sch.uk  

Windlesham Village Infant School, School Road, Surrey, GU20 6PB 

Email:  school@wvi.tamat.org.uk    Tel: 01276 472212      

“Absolutely the best decision we have made. Had a gut feeling from first visit, but 

all our hopes for a welcoming and supportive school have been met and exceeded.”   

Come and see if you agree with our parents!               

Friday Cake & Play 
for pre-schoolers 

Hosted by the School Council 

15thSept, 20th Oct, 17th Nov 

1.45 - 2.30pm 

Friday Copse & Play 
held in our copse 

8th Sept, 6th Oct, 3rd Nov, 1st Dec 

1 - 2.30pm 

Looking for a school place for 

Reception in September 2024? 
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